

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

No. 002.08.25

Date: 15-th of August 2025

Re: Contract LM01.12.24

CUSTOMER INFORMATION	SHIPPING INFORMATION
Consignee/Importer: North Refineries Company, Baiji-Salah, Ministry of Oil, Iraq	CIF to Port of Mersin, Turkey
Contractor: Salasil Himreen Ltd., Tikrit, Salah Aldien, Iraq / LeMar Industries LLC agent USA	Final Destination Republic of Iraq
NRC Request # 9724051S	Contract # LM01.12.24

#	Item	Description	Iraq HS CODE	Unit Price, US\$	Q-ty, pcs	TOTAL US\$
1	FAN_TUF-LITE III_	3104UHT 14 feet, 4 blades.	84141000	14,860.00	60	891,600.00
2	Shaft 15 cm shaft	S74218UHT	84141000	2,084.00	30	62,520.00
3	Shaft 31 cm shaft	S74214UHT	84141000	2,420.00	30	72,600.00
4	Bearing HPC 2-15/16" (upper)	50081HT	84818090	1,390.00	30	41,700.00
5	Bearing HPC 2-15/16" (lower)	50082	84818090	1,390.00	30	41,700.00
6	Bearing LM HPC 85 (upper)	HPC 85	84818090	1,390.00	30	41,700.00
7	Bearing M85 (lower)	Dodge 057308	84818090	1,390.00	30	41,700.00
8	Spare Blades	Tuf-Lite III ultra for 14 f	84141000	3,100.00	20	62,000.00
9	Hub Set with hardware	3104UHT Assy	84141000	5,253.00	40	210,120.00
10	SHIPMENT			3 containers		23,720.00

TOTAL COST OF THE CONTRACT
US\$1,489,360.00
Paid in Full

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

ALL DUTIES, taxes, titles, transfer fees, and licenses in the country of final destination are the responsibility of the buyer

Authorized by

Leon Popik,
President of LeMar Industries LLC
